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RARSH

Technical Parameter

Rated Load
Comprehensive Precision
Sensitivity
Creep
ZeroOutput
Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output
Operating Temperature Range
Input Resistance
Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage
Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

20 500 (N)

0.02 0.05%F- S
2.0 mVIV

0.02%F- S/30min
1%F- S
0.02%F- S/10

+ 0.02%F- S/10

+ I+

I+

-20 +65
400+ 20 Q
350+ 5Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S
10v DC
Aluminium
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Output+: Green

Output-:  White

Rated Load
Comprehensive Precision
Sensitivity
Creep
Zero Output
Temperature Effect On Zero
Temperature Effect On Output
Operating Temperature Range
Input Resistance
Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage
Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

Amplifier Modeof Connection

30N 1.5 kN

0.05 0.1%F- S
2.0mviv

+ 0.05%F- S/30min
1%F- S

0.05 %F- S/10

+ 0.05%F- S/10

o

I+

-20 +65
380+ 10Q
350+ 3 Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S
iovDC
Alloy Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Output+: Green

Output-:  White
Power: Red
Public side : Blue
Output:  White
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Technical Parameter

Rated Load
Comprehensive Precision
Sensitivity
Creep
ZeroOutput

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output

Operating Temperature Range
Input Resistance
Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage
Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

1 1.5 (kN)
0.05%F- S

2.0 mVIV

+ 0.05%F- S/30min
1%F- S
0.05%F- S/10

+ 0.05%F- S/10

+

I+

-20 +65

680+ 10 Q

650+ 3 Q

>5000 MQ

150% F- S
10v DC

Alloy Steel

+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Qutput+: Green
- Output-: White
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Technical Parameter

Rated Load
Comprehensive Precision
Sensitivity
Creep
ZeroOutput
Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output
Operating Temperature Range
Input Resistance
Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage
Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

Amplifier Mode of Connection

1 10 (kN)
0.02 0.05%F- S
2.0 mVIV
0.02%F- S/30min
1%F- S
0.02%F- S/10
+ 0.02%F- S/10
-20 +65
380+ 10 Q
350+ 3Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S

10V DC

I+ I+

I+

Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel

+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Output+: Green
- Output-: White
Power: Red

Public side : Blue
Output:  White
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BARSH Technical Parameter
Rated Load 0.5 10 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.02 0.05%F- S
Sensitivity 2.0 mVIvV
Creep + 0.02%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output

Operating Temperature Range

Input Resistance

Output Resistance

Insulation Resistance

Safe Load Limit

Bridge Voltage

Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

+ 0.02%F- S/10
+ 0.02%F- S/10

-20 +65
380+ 10 Q
350+ 3Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S
10V DC
Alloy Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+ Output+: Green

Output-:  White
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FARSH Technical Parameter
Rated Load 1 10 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.02 0.05%F- S
Sensitivity 2.0 mV/IV
Creep + 0.02%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F S

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output
Operating Temperature Range
Input Resistance
Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage

Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

I+

0.02%F- S/10
+ 0.02%F. S/10
-20 +65
380+ 10 Q

350+ 30

>5000 MQ
150% F- S

10V DC

+

Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel

+: Input+:  Red
Input-:  Black

J_r Output+: Green
- Output-:  White
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kN t| DA| ®B | ®C | ®D| H | E | M | SR
150 300 | 15 30 | 86 | 735 | 56 | 40 | 140 | 129 | 10 | 200
400 600 | 40 60 | 100 | 87 | 68 | 80 | 150 | 133 | 12 | 350
1000 100 107 | 90 | 68 | 80 | 170 | 156 | 16 | 500
1500 2000|150 200| 158 | 138 | 100 | 120 | 220 | 201 | 16 |1000
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MRS Technical Parameter
Rated Load 1 100 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.05%F- S

Sensitivity 2.0 mV/iV
Creep + 0.05%F- S/30min

ZeroOutput + 1%F- S

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect OnOutput

+ 0.05%F- S/10
+ 0.05%F- S/10

Operating Temperature Range -20 +65

Input Resistance 380+ 10 Q

Output Resistance 350+ 3Q

Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ

Safe Load Limit 150% F- S

Bridge Voltage 10V DC

Material Alloy Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
Load Cell Mode of Connection +: Output+: Green

- Output-:  White

Display part

Display range 0 9999

Comprehensive Precision 0.2%F - S

Operating Temperature Range -10 +50
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Technical Parameter

ENZE# 7T Rated Load

2245 E Comprehensive Precision
R Sensitivity

=45 Creep

F S Zero Output

T 5B E &N Temperature Effect On Zero
5 H 38 EE 220iE Temperature Effect On Output
T {EiBFE Operating Temperature Range
# NFE#T Input Resistance

%y 4 BA$T Output Resistance

#a 25 BA Insulation Resistance

4% Safe Load Limit

£ B3 [E Bridge Voltage

#1 /& Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

150 2000 (kN)
0.05 0.1%F- S
2.0 mv/V
+ 0.05%F- S/30min
1%F- S
0.03%F- S/10
0.03%F- S/10
-20 +65
380+ 10Q
350+ 3 Q
>5000MQ
150%F- S

10V DC

Alloy Steel

WO

I+

Input+:
Input-:
Output+:
Output-:

Lt

Red
Black
Green
White
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BEM, W, BES, ARRENE. HZN
BT RET. BT, G, BHE. RS
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Temperature Effect OnZero

Temperature Effect OnOutput

Operating Temperature Range

Input Resistance

Output Resistance
Insulation Resistance

Safe Load Limit
Bridge Voltage

L1

SR

Accessories

Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

BARSH Technical Parameter
Rated Load 0.5 1000 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.05 0.1%F- S

Sensitivity 2.0 mv/iV
Creep + 0.05%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S

+ 0.05%F- S/10
+ 0.05%F- S/10
-20 +65
380+ 10 Q
350+ 3Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S
10vDC

750+ 15Q
700+ 5Q

Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel

+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Output+: Green

Output-:  White

/mm
kN t|PA| PB | PC|DF M H | E
05 3 005 0.3 74 | 63 6 | 24| M16x1.5 | 34 | 30
5 70 05 7 (105|889 |65 |32| M16x15 | 37 | 34
100 250 | 10 25 |125|101.6| 85| 39| M32x 1.5 | 52 |48
300 500 | 30 50 {145 (116.8|10.5/ 50| M40x 1.5 | 58 | 54
1000 100 205|162 |12.5/80| M60 x 2 | 85 | 78
|
\
|
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d_____ [
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,,,,,,,,, ==
i I R
v [ [____]
— E —
- H —
/mm
kN t|® | L1 L M SR
05 70 |0.05 7 |31|13|28| M16x15 | 80
100 250 | 10 25 | 38| 24|51 | M32x1.5 |120
300 500 | 30 50 [50| 32| 62| M40x1.5 | 200
1000 100 80| 42 80| M60 x 2 | 280
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BARSEH Technical Parameter
Rated Load 0.5 20 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.05%F: S
Sensitivity 2.0 mVIV
Creep + 0.05%F: S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S

Temperature Effect OnZero + 0.05%F: S/10

+ 0.05%F- S/10
Operating Temperature Range -20 +65

380+ 10Q 750+ 15Q
350+ 3Q 700+ 5Q

Temperature Effect On Output

Input Resistance
Output Resistance

Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ
Safe Load Limit 150% F- S
Bridge Voltage 10V DC
it Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel
+ Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
Load Cell Mode of Connection +: Output+: Green

Output-:  White
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MRS Technical Parameter
Rated Load 10 100 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.05 0.1%F- S
Sensitivity 2.0 mVv/V
Creep + 0.05 %F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F S

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect On Output

I+

0.05%F- S/10
+ 0.05%F- S/10

Operating Temperature Range -20 +65
Input Resistance 380+ 10 Q 750+ 15 Q
Output Resistance 350+3 Q 700+£5Q
Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ
Safe Load Limit 150% F- S
Bridge Voltage 10V DC
Witz Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
Load Cell Mode of Connection +: Output+: Green
- Output-:  White
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RS Technical Parameter
Rated Load 100 500 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.02 0.05%F- S
Sensitivity 2.0 mvIiv
Creep + 0.02%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S
Temperature Effect OnZero + 0.02%F- S/10

Temperature Effect On Output

+ 0.02%F- S/10

—

=z

Operating Temperature Range -20 +65
Input Resistance 750+ 15 Q
Output Resistance 700+ 5Q
Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ
Safe Load Limit 150% F- S
Bridge VVoltage 10v DC
Material Alloy Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
Load Cell Mode of Connection +: Output+: Green
- Output-: White
TA A
B D
‘ ; W 2—M‘ 4-9 ¥
I | bt | i
! I C ! o O f 9‘
I I I g
TO e O [4F——0opswe
| | .
Y | sy @ g O
: A : c
/mm
kN tf A| B | C|D E| F| G| HL H2| o | M

10 50| 1 5 |220|140|110| 186| 45

70 | 100| 25 | 110 |® 13|M16

100 10 |240|180|120|192| 50

128|180 | 41 | 134 |® 22|M20

200 300/20 30(240|180|120|192| 56

128|180 | 41 | 143 |® 22|M20

NTJH-6C

HIUIREE ResT

100-300(kN)

500kN

© 85~d 88

224.7

20

261.2

4-P 22

20

124
160

EREE, FAER, *EAHE, IEH200CHE
ERas . BRTHEHRTRAMN. XEMREW. #H7
AU E .
RS Technical Parameter
Rated Load 10 300 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.02 0.05%F- S
Sensitivity 2.0 mVIV
Creep + 0.02%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F S

Temperature Effect OnZero
Temperature Effect OnOutput

Operating Temperature Range

Input Resistance

Output Resistance

Insulation Resistance

Safe Load Limit

Bridge Voltage

Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

+ 0.02%F- S/10
+ 0.02%F- S/10

-20 +65
750+ 15Q
700+ 5Q
>5000 MQ
150% F- S
10v DC
Alloy Steel
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
+: Output+: Green

Output-:  White
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RS Technical Parameter 29 60
18 26 7, w0
Rated Load 10 100 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.5%F- S ~——
Sensitivity 1.5 mviv [ [ \“\ N ‘:g A
Creep + 0.05%F: S/30min Q ****** - **}** *#‘* T 1 2 % e —
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S ‘ ‘ / iS2
Temperature Effect OnZero + 0.05%F- S/10 I
Temperature Effect OnOutput | + 0.05%F- S/10 10 10
Operating Temperature Range -20 +65
Input Resistance 750+ 15 Q =
Output Resistance 700+ 5Q
Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ
Safe Load Limit 150% F- S
Bridge Voltage 10V DC
Material Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel A
+: Input+:  Red
- Input-:  Black
Load Cell Mode of Connection +: Output+: Green
- Output-:  White

NTJH-9B

HHTUE =R

EARTEO. BAEMITENRE

A"

171X

. SMNELRIRYER P 2k

£, AJIEENENRARES ~

A, ERIREN%R
20mAg0 ~ 5Vig
it

BARSH Technical Parameter
Rated Load 50 1000 (kN)
Comprehensive Precision 0.5%F- S

Sensitivity 1.5 mVIV
Creep + 0.05%F- S/30min
ZeroOutput + 1%F- S
Temperature Effect OnZero + 0.05%F- S/10
Temperature Effect OnOutput | + 0.05%F- S/10
Operating Temperature Range -20 +65
Input Resistance 750+ 15Q
Output Resistance 700+ 5Q
Insulation Resistance >5000 MQ
Safe Load Limit 150% F- S
Bridge Voltage 10V DC
Material

Load Cell Mode of Connection

Alloy Steel or Stainless Steel

+: Input+:  Red

- Input-:  Black
+ Output+:  Green
- Output-:  White




